10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

General Manager

Fire Chief

Utilities Operations Manager

District Engineer

Fire Captain-Paramedic

Director of Finance

Fire Captain-Paramedic

Fire Captain-Paramedic

Fire Captain-Prevention Officer

Utility Field Operations Supervisor

Fire Captain-Paramedic

Director of Human Resources

Fire Captain-Paramedic

Engineer-Paramedic

Fire Captain-Paramedic

Engineer-Paramedic

Firefighter-Paramedic

Utility Service Specialist

Other Positions Held Special District

Northstar Community Services
District

Northstar Community Services
District

Northstar Community Services
District

Northstar Community Services
District

Northstar Community Services
District

Northstar Community Services
District

Northstar Community Services
District

Northstar Community Services
District

Northstar Community Services
District

Northstar Community Services
District

Northstar Community Services
District

Northstar Community Services
District

Northstar Community Services
District

Northstar Community Services
District

Northstar Community Services
District

Northstar Community Services
District

Northstar Community Services
District

Northstar Community Services
District

Department

Administration

Fire Department

Utilities

Administration

Fire Department

Administration

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Utility Department

Fire Department

Administration

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Utility Department

Total Wages

$248,585

$173,562

$147,557

$140,721

$135,085

$129,828

$128,777

$113,918

$113,238

$111,730

$111,354

$110,623

$110,341

$106,827

$105,731

$102,798

$101,672

$100,947



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Engineer-Paramedic

Forester

Firefighter-Paramedic

Engineer-Paramedic

Utility Service Worker

Firefighter-Paramedic

Engineer-Paramedic

Engineer-Paramedic

Firefighter-Paramedic

Utility Service Worker

Utility Service Worker

Information Technology/GIS

Utility Maintenance Worker

Utility Service Worker

Utility Service Worker

Accounting Tech

Customer Service Specialist

Seasonal (Snow, Trails, Fire)

Northstar Community Services
District

Northstar Community Services
District

Northstar Community Services
District

Northstar Community Services
District

Northstar Community Services
District

Northstar Community Services
District

Northstar Community Services
District

Northstar Community Services
District

Northstar Community Services
District

Northstar Community Services
District

Northstar Community Services
District

Northstar Community Services
District

Northstar Community Services
District

Northstar Community Services
District

Northstar Community Services
District

Northstar Community Services
District

Northstar Community Services
District

Northstar Community Services
District

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Utility Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Utility Department

Utility Department

Administration

Utility Department

Utility Department

Utility Department

Administration

Administration

Utility Department

$97,011

$96,153

$95,670

$93,681

$93,078

$93,066

$92,687

$90,766

$88,460

$88,076

$87,937

$84,493

$79,980

$76,073

$73,721

$54,742

$45,996

$25,597



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

Seasonal (Snow, Trails, Fire)

Seasonal (Snow, Trails, Fire)

Seasonal (Snow, Trails, Fire)

Seasonal (Snow, Trails, Fire)

Seasonal (Snow, Trails, Fire)

Seasonal (Snow, Trails, Fire)

Seasonal (Snow, Trails, Fire)

Seasonal (Snow, Trails, Fire)

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Northstar Community Services
District

Northstar Community Services
District

Northstar Community Services
District

Northstar Community Services
District

Northstar Community Services
District

Northstar Community Services
District

Northstar Community Services
District

Northstar Community Services
District

Northstar Community Services
District

Northstar Community Services
District

Northstar Community Services
District

Northstar Community Services
District

Northstar Community Services
District

Utility Department

Utility Department

Fire Department

Utility Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Utility Department

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

$15,848

$15,510

$12,904

$7,004

$3,983

$3,915

$3,000

$2,653

$2,200

$2,100

$1,900

$1,900

$1,800



