	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	General Manager		Northstar Community Services District	Administration	\$248,585
2.	Fire Chief		Northstar Community Services District	Fire Department	\$173,562
3.	Utilities Operations Manager		Northstar Community Services District	Utilities	\$147,557
4.	District Engineer		Northstar Community Services District	Administration	\$140,721
5.	Fire Captain-Paramedic		Northstar Community Services District	Fire Department	\$135,085
6.	Director of Finance		Northstar Community Services District	Administration	\$129,828
7.	Fire Captain-Paramedic		Northstar Community Services District	Fire Department	\$128,777
8.	Fire Captain-Paramedic		Northstar Community Services District	Fire Department	\$113,918
9.	Fire Captain-Prevention Officer		Northstar Community Services District	Fire Department	\$113,238
10.	Utility Field Operations Supervisor		Northstar Community Services District	Utility Department	\$111,730
11.	Fire Captain-Paramedic		Northstar Community Services District	Fire Department	\$111,354
12.	Director of Human Resources		Northstar Community Services District	Administration	\$110,623
13.	Fire Captain-Paramedic		Northstar Community Services District	Fire Department	\$110,341
14.	Engineer-Paramedic		Northstar Community Services District	Fire Department	\$106,827
15.	Fire Captain-Paramedic		Northstar Community Services District	Fire Department	\$105,731
16.	Engineer-Paramedic		Northstar Community Services District	Fire Department	\$102,798
17.	Firefighter-Paramedic		Northstar Community Services District	Fire Department	\$101,672
18.	Utility Service Specialist		Northstar Community Services District	Utility Department	\$100,947

19.	Engineer-Paramedic	Northstar Community Services District	Fire Department	\$97,011
20.	Forester	Northstar Community Services District	Fire Department	\$96,153
21.	Firefighter-Paramedic	Northstar Community Services District	Fire Department	\$95,670
22.	Engineer-Paramedic	Northstar Community Services District	Fire Department	\$93,681
23.	Utility Service Worker	Northstar Community Services District	Utility Department	\$93,078
24.	Firefighter-Paramedic	Northstar Community Services District	Fire Department	\$93,066
25.	Engineer-Paramedic	Northstar Community Services District	Fire Department	\$92,687
26.	Engineer-Paramedic	Northstar Community Services District	Fire Department	\$90,766
27.	Firefighter-Paramedic	Northstar Community Services District	Fire Department	\$88,460
28.	Utility Service Worker	Northstar Community Services District	Utility Department	\$88,076
29.	Utility Service Worker	Northstar Community Services District	Utility Department	\$87,937
30.	Information Technology/GIS	Northstar Community Services District	Administration	\$84,493
31.	Utility Maintenance Worker	Northstar Community Services District	Utility Department	\$79,980
32.	Utility Service Worker	Northstar Community Services District	Utility Department	\$76,073
33.	Utility Service Worker	Northstar Community Services District	Utility Department	\$73,721
34.	Accounting Tech	Northstar Community Services District	Administration	\$54,742
35.	Customer Service Specialist	Northstar Community Services District	Administration	\$45,996
36.	Seasonal (Snow, Trails, Fire)	Northstar Community Services District	Utility Department	\$25,597

37.	Seasonal (Snow, Trails, Fire)	Northstar Community Services District	Utility Department	\$15,848
38.	Seasonal (Snow, Trails, Fire)	Northstar Community Services District	Utility Department	\$15,510
39.	Seasonal (Snow, Trails, Fire)	Northstar Community Services District	Fire Department	\$12,904
40.	Seasonal (Snow, Trails, Fire)	Northstar Community Services District	Utility Department	\$7,004
41.	Seasonal (Snow, Trails, Fire)	Northstar Community Services District	Fire Department	\$3,983
42.	Seasonal (Snow, Trails, Fire)	Northstar Community Services District	Fire Department	\$3,915
43.	Seasonal (Snow, Trails, Fire)	Northstar Community Services District	Fire Department	\$3,000
44.	Seasonal (Snow, Trails, Fire)	Northstar Community Services District	Utility Department	\$2,653
45.	Director	Northstar Community Services District	Board Member	\$2,200
46.	Director	Northstar Community Services District	Board Member	\$2,100
47.	Director	Northstar Community Services District	Board Member	\$1,900
48.	Director	Northstar Community Services District	Board Member	\$1,900
49.	Director	Northstar Community Services District	Board Member	\$1,800